2024 TRI—COUNTY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Tri-County North

Tri-County South

Smith Voc. Gateway
Westfield Tech Putnam
Pathfinder Sci. Tech

St. Mary’s Commerce
SICS Duggan

Format: Twice within division, crossover once

Monday April 1st

Gateway @ Smith Voc.

Putnam @ Westfield Tech
Pathfinder @ Sci-Tech
Commerce @ St. Mary’s

SICS @ Duggan
Friday April 5th

Gateway @ Putnam

Sci. Tech @ Commerce

Duggan @ St. Mary’s

Westfield Tech @ SICS

Smith Voc @ Pathfinder

Monday, April 8"

Sci Tech @ Gateway
Commerce @ Putnam
Pathfinder @ Duggan
St. Mary’s @ Westfield Tech

SICS @ Smith Voc
Wednesday, April 10"

Commerce @ Gateway
Putnam @ Sci Tech
Duggan @ Westfield Tech

Smith Voc @ St. Mary’s

Pathfinder @ SICS

Friday, April 12

Gateway @ Duggan

Putham @ SICS
St. Mary’s @ Sci Tech
Commerce @ Pathfinder

Westfield Tech @ Smith Voc




Tuesday, April 16™

Westfield Tech @ Gateway
Smith Voc @ Putnam
Sci Tech @ SICS

Duggan @ Commerce

St. Mary’s @ Pathfinder

Monday, April 22™
Pathfinder @ Gateway
Westfield Tech @ Sci-Tech
Commerce @ Smith Voc
St. Mary’s @ SICS
Putnam @ Duggan
Wednesday, April 24"

Gateway @ St. Mary’s
Pathfinder @ Westfield Tech
Smith Voc @ Duggan

SICS @ Commerce

Sci Tech @ Putnam

Monday, April 29th
Gateway @ SICS
Westfield Tech @ Commerce
Putnam @ Pathfinder
St. Mary’s @ Smith Voc
Duggan @ Sci-Tech
Friday, May 3rd
Gateway @ Commerce
Westfield Tech @ St. Mary’s
Smith Voc @ SICS
Sci Tech @ Duggan
Pathfinder BYE @ Putnam BYE
Monday, May 6"
Gateway @ Sci Tech
SICS @ Westfield Tech
Pathfinder @ Smith Voc
Duggan @ Putnam
St. Mary’s BYE @ Commerce BYE
Wednesday, May 8"
Duggan @ Gateway

Smith Voc @ Westfield Tech

Putnam @ Commerce
Pathfinder @ St. Mary’s

SICS BYE @ Sci Tech BYE




Friday, May 10*"

SICS @ Pathfinder
Commerce @ Sci Tech
Putnam @ St. Mary’s
Monday, May 13*"

Putnam @ Gateway
Westfield Tech @ Pathfinder
Smith Voc @ Sci Tech

SICS @ St. Mary’s
Commerce @ Duggan




